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Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q49 Religion

Q49 Religion Counts % Cumul %
Adventist     51 26.46% 26.46%

Anglican     55 28.57% 55.03%

Church of God     4 2.12% 57.14%

Jehovah Witness     4 2.12% 59.26%

Methodist     6 3.17% 62.43%

Moravian     4 2.12% 64.55%

Nazarene     5 2.65% 67.20%

Pentecostal     39 20.11% 87.30%

Rastafarian     6 3.17% 90.48%

Roman Catholic     3 1.59% 92.06%

Don't know/Not stated     15 7.94% 100.00%

Total     194 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :     1
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